
HAPPY HOUR DRINK LIST
Daily from 16:00 to 18:00 - BUY 1 GET 1 FREE

All prices are subject to 5% Service Charge & current Government Tax
Giá chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế hiện hành theo quy định của Nhà nước

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL
320,000

Tropical Season 
Guava nectar, raspberry purée 

peach nectar and lime juice

Fresh Citrus 
Cranberry juice, orange juice 

peach nectar and grenadine syrup

Blue Sky 
Lychee syrup, blue Curaçao syrup, 
lychees and seven up

Pear Rosemary
Pear juice, lime juice, sugar syrup 
and rosemary leaves

Miss Saigon
Vodka, Rum, Cointreau, 

Cranberry juice, orange juice, 
lime juice and sugar syrup 

Blueberrita 
House Pour Tequila, 

Cointreau, blueberry purée, 
lime juice and basil syrup

Bourbon Ginger 
ABourbon Whisky, maretto, 

grenadine syrup, lime juice apple juice, 
egg white and fresh ginger

Asian Legend
House Pour Gin, lemongrass, 
lime leaves, lemon wedge, 
sugar powder and sparkling wine

Passion Fruit Sour
House Pour Vodka, passion fruit puree, 
lychee puree, monin mint syrup 
and basil leaves

DRAFT BEER

CIDER

BEER

MOCKTAIL
260,000

150,000
150,000
140,000
140,000

1664  Blanc Draught
Carlsberg Draught 180,000

180,000
180,000Pasteur Street Jasmine IPA

Tuborg Green 
Tuborg ICE 

Carlsberg 
 1664 Blanc

140,000Somersby Apple
140,000Somersby Blackberry



Daily from 16:00 to 18:00 - BUY 1 GET 1 FREE

Chivas Regal 12YO
Chivas Regal 15YO

Glenmorangie Original

280,000
320,000

BLENDED WHISKY

By the glass

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
280,000

Bowmore 12YO 340,000
Bowmore 12YO Sherry Cask 380,000

Auchentoshan 12YO 300,000

BOURBON & TENNESSEE

JAPANESE WHISKEY

WHISKEY

240,000
260,000

220,000
240,000

Jim Beam White 

260,000Suntory Whisky Kakubin
320,000Chita Whisky
880,000Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve
880,000Hibiki Japanese Harmony
980,000Hakushu Distiller's Reserve

Jim Beam Black

Haku 260,000
300,000

260,000
280,000
320,000

VODKA

GIN

Matusalem Platino
Matusalem 15 Yrs

240,000
Cruzan Dark 200,000
Cruzan Light 200,000

280,000

280,000
380,000
520,000
580,000

RUM

TEQUILA

COGNAC

H

Molly

ennessy VSO
Hennessy VS

P
240,000
380,000

IRISH CREAM
240,000

Rosé – M de M

Koonunga Hill, Australia

inuty
Cotes de Province, France
G

Chardonnay

renache/Cinsault/Syrah

450,000

450,000

Koonunga Hill, Australia
Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon

450,000

Prosecco, Italy
Glera

350,000 

WINE BY THE GLASS

�e immediate views from this roo�op 
institution so beloved by foreign correspondents, 
and now called Saigon Saigon Roo�op Bar, 
have changed little since 1959.

HAPPY HOUR DRINK LIST

All prices are subject to 5% Service Charge & current Government Tax
Giá chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế hiện hành theo quy định của Nhà nước

Tommasi – Filodora 

 WHITE

RED

Jack Daniel
Maker’s Mark

Beluga Noble Russian

Roku
220,000Gin Sui

Hendricks
Star of Bombay

Montelobos Espadin 
Montelobos Ensamble
Patron Silver 
Patron Anejo


