

HAPPY HOUR DRINK LIST

Daily from 16:00 to 18:00 - BUY 1 GET 1 FREE

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

320,000

Miss Saigon

Vodka, Rum, Cointreau,
Cranberry juice, orange juice,
lime juice and sugar syrup

Blueberrita

House Pour Tequila,
Cointreau, blueberry purée,
lime juice and basil syrup



Bourbon Ginger

Bourbon Whisky, Amaretto,
grenadine syrup, lime juice apple juice,
egg white and fresh ginger

Asian Legend

House Pour Gin, lemongrass,
lime leaves, lemon wedge,
sugar powder and sparkling wine

Passion Fruit Sour

House Pour Vodka, passion fruit puree,
lychee puree, monin mint syrup
and basil leaves

MOCKTAIL

260,000

Tropical Season

Guava nectar, raspberry purée
peach nectar and lime juice

Fresh Citrus

Cranberry juice, orange juice
peach nectar and grenadine syrup

Blue Sky

Lychee syrup, blue Curaçao syrup,
lychees and seven up

Pear Rosemary

Pear juice, lime juice, sugar syrup
and rosemary leaves

BEER

Carlsberg	150,000
1664 Blanc	150,000
Tuborg Green	140,000
Tuborg ICE	140,000

DRAFT BEER

Carlsberg Draught	180,000
1664 Blanc Draught	180,000
Pasteur Street Jasmine IPA	180,000

CIDER

Somersby Apple	140,000
Somersby Blackberry	140,000



HAPPY HOUR DRINK LIST

Daily from 16:00 to 18:00 - BUY 1 GET 1 FREE



The immediate views from this rooftop institution so beloved by foreign correspondents, and now called Saigon Saigon Rooftop Bar, have changed little since 1959.

By the glass

BLENDING WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12YO	280,000
Chivas Regal 15YO	320,000

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Glenmorangie Original	280,000
Auchentoshan 12YO	300,000
Bowmore 12YO	340,000
Bowmore 12YO Sherry Cask	380,000

BOURBON & TENNESSEE WHISKEY

Jim Beam White	220,000
Jim Beam Black	240,000
Jack Daniel	240,000
Maker's Mark	260,000

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Suntory Whisky Kakubin	260,000
Chita Whisky	320,000
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	880,000
Hibiki Japanese Harmony	880,000
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	980,000

GIN

Gin Sui	220,000
Roku	260,000
Hendricks	280,000
Star of Bombay	320,000

WINE BY THE GLASS

Tommasi – Filodora Prosecco, Italy <i>Glera</i>	350,000
---	---------

Rosé – M de Minuty Cotes de Provence, France <i>Grenache/Cinsault/Syrah</i>	450,000
---	---------

WHITE

Koonunga Hill, Australia <i>Chardonnay</i>	450,000
---	---------

RED

Koonunga Hill, Australia <i>Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon</i>	450,000
--	---------

RUM

Cruzan Light	200,000
Cruzan Dark	200,000
Matusalem Platino	240,000
Matusalem 15 Yrs	280,000

TEQUILA

Montelobos Espadin	280,000
Montelobos Ensemble	380,000
Patron Silver	520,000
Patron Anejo	580,000

COGNAC

Hennessy VS	240,000
Hennessy VSOP	380,000

IRISH CREAM

Molly	240,000
-------	---------

VODKA

Haku	260,000
Beluga Noble Russian	300,000

